Extractor™ Pro
XL and DL Retrieval Balloons
European Distribution Centre –
The N  etherlands
T: +31 45 54 67 700 F: +31 45 54 67 800
European Headquarters –
Paris
T: +33 1 57 66 80 00 F: +33 1 57 66 84 99

➤  Designed for excellent injection
flow rate.
Ordering Information
Extractor Pro XL Triple-lumen Retrieval Balloon
Order
Number
Balloon O.D.
(mm) Injection
Catheter O.D.
(F/mm)
M00547100  9–12 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547110 12–15 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547120 15–18 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547130  9–12 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547140 12–15 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547150 15–18 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
Packaged one per box
Recommended guidewire: .035"   (0.89mm) Dreamwire™ High-Performance Guidewire.
System length is 200cm.
Extractor Pro DL Double-lumen Retrieval Balloon
Order
Number
Balloon O.D.
(mm) Injection
Catheter O.D.
(F/mm)
M00547200  9–12 N/A 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547210 12–15 N/A 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547220 15–18 N/A 7– 6 / 2.33–2
Packaged one per box
Extractor™ Pro
XL and DL Retrieval Balloons